
I.D.:	55408114

Modul	SFP	mini	Gbic,	Multi-Mode	10/100/1000,	1310nm,
distanta	2km	pe	fibra	50nm	,conector	LC

Data	publicarii 23.03.21 Coduri	CPV 32343000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

324,00	RON	-	324,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	mini	Gbic,	Multi-Mode	10/100/1000,	1310nm,	distanta	2km	pe	fibra	50nm
,conector	LC


